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Description

199811170004
56661

11/17/1998
01:23:23

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:LOTS 1-
18 BLK 9
JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:3 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:1 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:2 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:6 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:12 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:8 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:17 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:4 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:5 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:9 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:11 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:13 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:10 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:15 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS



200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:14 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:16 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

200601190000
29700

01/19/2006
12:16:51

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Lot#:18 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS

201104280001
28970

04/28/2011
02:16:37

SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060119000
029700


