Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Ty	pe= Finan	cing State	ments; Na	ame= SMI	ΓΗ JAKE J	UNIOR;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811170004 56661	11/17/1998 01:23:23	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:LOTS 1- 18 BLK 9 JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:3 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:1 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:2 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:6 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:12 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:8 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:7 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:17 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:4 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:5 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:9 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:11 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:13 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:10 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Lot#:15 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS

200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Lot#:14 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Lot#:16 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
200601190000 29700	01/19/2006 12:16:51	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Lot#:18 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS
	04/28/2011 02:16:37	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Instr #:20060119000 029700	